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October 31, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing

Name
Justin Allen
Matt Aurenz
Rick Fenno
Ryan Kwiecinski
Henry Hoham
John Borman
Brian Ball
Derek Hat
Mark Wright
Michael Drazer
Chad Lawless
Ethan Jones
Matthew Sears
Chrys Davis
Matthew Wade
David Ahner
Eric Sparks
Sean Schuster
Logan Russell
Dan Pastrick
William Stalhandske
Ryan Russell
Leeann Wright
Kenny Erow
Tom Kekelik
Jason Buxbaum
Luke Caylor
Dave Hartford
Javier Deluna
Mary Jo Russel
Craig Miller
Dean Doman
Eric Wozniak
Jim Golembieski
Mann Spitler
Linda Murkve
Alan Jones
Kimberley Burns
Rick Price
Lori Cook
Laura Golembieski
Caden Walsworth
Jeff Walsworth
Luke Stento
Ez Delprado
Amy Bratcher
Rebecca White

www.thtiming.com

2015 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7433
8002
8054
7436
8080
8011
8003
8072
8181
8040
7266
8092
8148
8034
8168
7431
8155
8146
8141
7447
8159
8140
8180
8051
7451
7448
8024
7180
7240
8138
7449
8039
8179
8063
7144
8124
8091
8018
8133
8032
8064
8170
8172
7441
7057
8013
8173

26
33
58
40
16
37
33
37
48
29
38
15
14
42
37
63
11
53
13
42
33
14
12
15
50
44
15
54
63
48
53
49
29
54
67
48
45
33
59
44
54
12
47
11
59
41
14

M
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1
1/6
1
1/7
1/6
1/8
2/6
2/8
1/15
1/3
3/8
2/6
1/3
1
4/8
1/11
1/6
1/9
2/3
207
3/6
3/3
1/2
3/6
2/9
317
4/6
3/9
2/11
1
4/9
2/15
2/3
5/9
1/9
1/18
3/15
1/9
1/9
1/8
1/11
2/6
4/15
3/6
2/9
2/8
1/5

Top Fin
30-34
Top Fin
40-44
15-18
35-39
30-34
35-39
45-49
25-29
35-39
15-18
13-14
Top Fin
35-39
60-64
11-12
50-54
13-14
40-44
30-34
13-14
11-12
15-18
50-54
40-44
15-18
50-54
60-64
Top Fin
50-54
45-49
25-29
50-54
65-69
45-49
45-49
30-34
55-59
40-44
50-54
11-12
45-49
11-12
55-59
40-44
13-14

Time Pace
16:28.2 5:19/M
17:57.8 5:47/M
18:13.9 5:53/M
18:42.7 6:02/M
18:45.8 6:03/M
18:48.8 6:04/M
18:50.6 6:05/M
19:09.5 6:11/M
19:134 6:12/M
19:26.1 6:16/M
19:30.4 6:17/M
19:42.8 6:21/M
19:44.3 6:22/M
19:59.5 6:27/M
20:03.7 6:28/M
20:06.7 6:29/M
20:30.8 6:37/M
20:55.1 6:45/M
20:56.7 6:45/M
21:00.8 6:46/M
21:15.8 6:51/M
21:34.2 6:57/M
21:44.3 7:01/M
21:51.3 7:03/M
22:07.3 7:08/M
22:09.8 7:09/M
22:12.8 7:10/M
22:17.6 7:11/M
22:31.3 7:16/M
22:34.3 7:17/M
22:39.1 7:18/M
22:50.5 7:22/M
22:52.7 7:23IM
22:53.6 7:23IM
23:02.7 7:26/M
23:09.2 7:28/M
23:21.8 7:32IM
23:28.6 7:34/M
23:41.7 7:38/M
23:42.3 7:39/M
23:44.1 7:39/M
23:51.3 7:42IM
23:51.6 7:42/M
23:54.8 7:43/IM
23:58.3 7:44/M
23:58.9 7:44/M
24:02.9 7:45/M

10/31/2015 12:37:31



Race Date
October 31, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Cameron Costa
Austin Olson
Eric Lohse
Elaine Hendericks
Luke Sparks
Carlos Mateo
Kristin Erdei
Lydia Bryant
Madison Elijah
Chuck Jankowski
Todd Chamberlain
Stuart Allen
Dan Hanson
Joel Bryant
Jean Jannasch
John Sparks
Reece Erow
Dale Marshall
Susan Skinner
Daniel Alonzo
Bryan George
Whitewolf Kelly
Steve Conley
Jeff Heflin
Michael Cairns
Mark Camarena
Christine Blackford
Jason Dageforde
Michael Willis
Deanna Albano
Shelley Bryant
Bill Hanson
Tammy Early
Jason Praschak
Michael Grochowski
Nicki Caylor
John Witcher
Bill Knapp
Alexandra Penry
Jill Navarro
Sydney Dawson
Shelly Cannon
Sidney Elijah
Tom Hutmacher
Stephen Sharp
James Masterson
Dwight Dipert

2015 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8033 15 M 5/6 15-18
8128 19 M 1/1 19-24
8105 15 M 6/6 15-18
8075 58 F 1/11 55-59
8157 8 M 1/2 1-8
7438 64 M 3/11 60-64
8049 45 F 2/18 45-49
8016 14 F 2/5 13-14
8047 13 F 3/5 13-14
8089 68 M 2/9 65-69
7452 43 M 4/7 40-44
7434 48 M 5/15 45-49
8071 39 M 5/8 35-39
8015 12 M 4/6 11-12
8090 68 F 1/8 65-69
8156 49 M 6/15 45-49
8052 11 M 5/6 11-12
8108 39 M 6/8 35-39
8153 57 F 2/11 55-59
5938 28 M 3/3 25-29
8062 39 M 7/8 35-39
8096 64 M 4/11 60-64
8031 63 M  5/11 60-64
7445 48 M 7/15 45-49
8019 48 M  8/15 45-49
8022 43 M 5/7 40-44
8010 32 F 2/9 30-34
7044 34 M 4/6 30-34
8176 51 M 6/9 50-54
7704 51 F 2/11 50-54
8017 44 F 3/8 40-44
8070 58 M 3/9 55-59
8044 41 F 4/8 40-44
8132 33 M 5/6 30-34
7002 61 M  6/11 60-64
8025 35 F 1/12 35-39
8177 63 M  7/11 60-64
8099 39 M 8/8 35-39
8130 30 F 3/9 30-34
8126 37 F 2/12 35-39
8035 48 F  3/18 45-49
8023 49 F  4/18 45-49
8048 10 F 1/2 9-10
8086 67 M 3/9 65-69
8151 61 M  8/11 60-64
8109 44 M 6/7 40-44
8037 54 M 7/9 50-54

2

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

o
<

I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\I\)I—\I—\I—\I\)I—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\HI—\I—\I—\H|

Time Pace
24:03.7 7:45/M
24:06.9 7:46/M
24:11.6 7:48/M
24:16.5 7:50/M
24:24.6 7:52/M
24:30.1 7:54/M
24:37.3 7:56/M
24:39.6 7:57/M
24:40.7 7:57/M
24:51.6 8:01/M
24:54.6 8:02/M
24:59.8 8:04/M
25:00.1 8:04/M
25:07.3 8:06/M
25:08.6 8:06/M
25:15.5 8:09/M
25:17.7 8:09/M
25:18.7 8:10/M
25:24.1 8:12/M
25:37.8 8:16/M
25:50.6 8:20/M
25:51.8 8:20/M
25:54.6 8:21/M
25:55.5 8:22/M
25:56.6 8:22/M
25:59.6 8:23/M
26:08.1 8:26/M
26:08.7 8:26/M
26:11.4 8:27/M
26:11.8 8:27/M
26:12.3 8:27/M
26:16.3 8:28/M
26:18.1 8:29/M
26:23.1 8:31/M
26:26.3 8:32/M
26:29.8 8:33/M
26:32.5 8:34/M
26:40.6 8:36/M
26:42.3 8:37/M
26:44.3 8:37/M
26:46.5 8:38/M
26:48.1 8:39/M
26:49.8 8:39/M
26:51.8 8:40/M
26:54.2 8:41/M
26:58.3 8:42/M
27:03.3 8:44/M

10/31/2015 12:37:32



Race Date
October 31, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
John Frazee
Troy Walker
David Reynolds
Mark Robinson
Stephaine Crook
Kathleen Kolodziej
Mary Miller
Juan Casas
Ashlei Schwab
Alesha Jury
Kim Stento
Sam Russell
Barb Hamner
Robert Edwards
Terri Steinhubel
Wade Boise
William Goffete
Mike Steinhubel
Skyla Smolen
Jessica Dickinson
Malcolm McGawn
Leann Olson
Valerie Sanders
Erin Goffete
Jamie Erow
Misti Howell
Jayne Willis
Karl Bauer
Fred Fleming
Marie Burman
Cecilia Bernal
Lorie Arnold
Kevin Hitzeman
John Vanden Bergh
Jessica Snell
Erica Zosso
Rosa Garcia
Roberto Sarli
Alanna Snell
Jack Humphrey
Billie Childress
Debbie Fenno
Linda Perry
Betsy Dunevant
Michele Hale
Don Dunevant
Debr Ames

2015 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7450 48 M 9/15 45-49
8169 0 M 1/1 0-0
8134 65 M 4/9 65-69
8136 55 M 4/9 55-59
7703 36 F 3/12 35-39
8100 60 F 1/3 60-64
8116 56 F  3/11 55-59
5939 45 M 10/15 45-49
7713 26 F 1/5 25-29
8094 35 F 4/12 35-39
5940 49 F 5/18 45-49
8139 43 M 717 40-44
8069 51 F 3/11 50-54
8045 74 M 1/6 70-74
8161 45 F 6/18 45-49
7229 51 M 8/9 50-54
7669 8 M 2/2 1-8
8160 52 M 9/9 50-54
7446 14 F 4/5 13-14
7184 36 F 5/12 35-39
8110 74 M 2/6 70-74
6272 52 F  4/11 50-54
8142 46 F  7/18 45-49
7454 40 F 5/8 40-44
8050 40 F 6/8 40-44
8083 37 F 6/12 35-39
8175 51 F 5/11 50-54
8004 49 M 11/15 45-49
8055 78 M 1/2 75-79
5933 33 F 4/9 30-34
8008 59 F  4/11 55-59
8001 49 F 8/18 45-49
8078 60 M 9/11 60-64
7103 46 M 12/15 45-49
7439 35 F 7/12 35-39
8182 38 F 8/12 35-39
7001 43 F 718 40-44
8143 61 M 10/11 60-64
7440 11 F 2/2 11-12
8084 65 M 5/9 65-69
8027 0 F 1/1 0-0
8053 60 F 2/3 60-64
8131 68 F 2/8 65-69
8041 56 F 5/11 55-59
8067 52 F 6/11 50-54
8043 59 M 5/9 55-59
6271 57 F 6/11 55-59
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Time Pace
27:07.2 8:45/M
27:15.1 8:47/M
27:15.6 8:47/M
27:32.6 8:53/M
27:44.1 8:57/M
27:46.6 8:57/M
27:47.6 8:58/M
27:52.8 8:59/M
27:54.9 9:00/M
27:58.1 9:01/M
28:13.6 9:06/M
28:15.6 9:07/M
28:26.9 9:10/M
28:29.3 9:11/M
28:48.1 9:17/M
28:50.1 9:18/M
28:56.8 9:20/M
28:57.8 9:20/M
28:58.6 9:21/M
29:05.5 9:23/M
29:06.1 9:23/IM
29:06.4 9:23/M
29:08.7 9:24/M
29:10.8 9:25/M
29:16.6 9:26/M
29:17.2 9:27/M
29:22.3 9:28/M
29:23.1 9:29/M
29:31.4 9:31/M
29:51.7 9:38/M
29:56.3 9:39/M
29:59.2 9:40/M
30:00.6 9:41/M
30:21.1 9:47/M
30:32.7 9:51/M
30:33.3 9:51/M
30:39.2 9:53/M
30:41.6 9:54/M
30:52.8 9:57/M
30:56.1 9:59/M
30:56.7 9:59/M

31:08.8 10:03/M
31:13.8 10:04/M
31:34.1 10:11/M
31:49.8 10:16/M
31:58.7 10:19/M
32:09.9 10:22/M

10/31/2015 12:37:33



Race Date
October 31, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Lisa Beecher
Deborah Morningstar
Jamie Sechrist
Pam Hennessy
Polly Theising
Bill Moylan
Emily Walsworth
Avery Elijah
Steve Caylor
Susan Collins
Annette Frank
Carli Murkve
Helen Chupp
Sue Duron
Carol Magill
Shawn Soboanski
Elise Telechan
Rebecca Upchurch
Bruce Nelson
Julie Wisner
Susan Sendejas
William Labus
Louise Hooper
Laura Lyon
Allison Metts
Julie McKean
Sue Wappel
Liz Metts
Jesse Bernal
Melissa Goodall
Josh Brust
Gail Grieger
Cindy Hall
Mark Kincheloe
Dennis Rotz
Allan Nalbor
David Chary
Rick Gosser
Winston Sterniche
Samantha Delph
Robin Morton
Jack Kashak
Emily Doehring
Melanie Witherspoon
Nancy Borman
Brenda Mecchia
Tom Magill

2015 Manda's Race
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8005
8120
8149
7151
8163
8122
8171
8046
8026
8030
8057
8123
8029
7435
8107
7453
8162
8166
8127
7047
8150
8104
8082
8106
8113
8111
7712
8114
8009
8065
8014
8066
8068
8097
8137
8125
7085
5941
7432
8036
8121
7437
8038
8178
7192
8112
7208
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48
46
34
55
65
66
14

5
a7
67
23
16
51
49
65
46
29
31
58
28
58
12
70
38

9
44
51
33
64
34
31
56
58
48
67
68
48
56
72
19
39
68
49
37
68
52
87
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9/18
10/18
5/9
7/11
3/8
6/9
5/5
1/2
13/15
4/8
1/3
1/2
7/11
11/18
5/8
12/18
2/5
6/9
6/9
3/5
8/11
6/6
1/2
9/12
2/2
8/8
8/11
7/9
11/11
8/9
6/6
9/11
10/11
14/15
7/9
8/9
15/15
7/9
3/6
2/3
10/12
9/9
13/18
11/12
6/8
9/11
1/2

45-49
45-49
30-34
55-59
65-69
65-69
13-14
1-8
45-49
65-69
19-24
15-18
50-54
45-49
65-69
45-49
25-29
30-34
55-59
25-29
55-59
11-12
70-74
35-39
9-10
40-44
50-54
30-34
60-64
30-34
30-34
55-59
55-59
45-49
65-69
65-69
45-49
55-59
70-74
19-24
35-39
65-69
45-49
35-39
65-69
50-54
80-99
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Time Pace
32:12.5 10:23/M
32:16.3 10:25/M
32:23.7 10:27/M
32:43.9 10:33/M
32:57.7 10:38/M
33:05.5 10:40/M
33:08.7 10:41/M
33:31.8 10:49/M
33:32.8 10:49/M
33:45.1 10:53/M
33:50.3 10:55/M
33:56.5 10:57/M
34:21.3 11:05/M
34:37.6 11:10/M
34:41.8 11:11/M
34:44.3 11:12/M
34:56.5 11:16/M
34:56.8 11:16/M
35:28.6 11:26/M
35:34.6 11:28/M
35:40.7 11:30/M
36:05.3 11:38/M
36:11.1 11:40/M
36:13.3 11:41/M
36:14.1 11:41/M
36:15.6 11:42/M
36:23.5 11:44/M
36:33.1 11:47/M
36:53.6 11:54/M
36:59.3 11:56/M
37:01.6 11:56/M
37:09.2 11:59/M
37:52.8 12:13/M
38:17.6 12:21/M
38:57.1 12:34/IM
39:53.1 12:52/M
40:47.2 13:09/M
41:00.8 13:14/M
41:03.5 13:15/M
41:08.9 13:16/M
41:14.9 13:18/M
41:25.9 13:22/M
41:34.5 13:25/M
42:15.3 13:38/M
43:09.1 13:55/M
43:22.9 13:59/M
43:52.4 14:09/M

10/31/2015 12:37:34



2015 Manda's Race

Race Date

October 31, 2015 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
189 Bev Calligan 8020 73 F 2/2 70-74 1 43:59.1 14:11/M
190 Morning Sun Kelly 8095 62 F 3/3 60-64 1 44:01.8 14:12/M
191 Andrea Frank 8056 21 F 3/3 19-24 1 44:04.6 14:13/M
192 Sidney Schuttrow 8147 28 F 4/5 25-29 1 44:16.3 14:17/M
193 Betsy Hoffman 8079 29 F 5/5 25-29 1 44:17.5 14:17/M
194 Loretta Frank 8058 51 F 10/11 50-54 1 44:36.1 14:23/IM
195 Champ Merrick 5934 83 M 2/2 80-99 1 45:30.9 14:41/M
196 Pete Klaeser 8098 59 M 8/9 55-59 2 45:39.4 14:44/M
197 Phyllis Bergman 8007 68 F 7/8 65-69 1 52:22.9 16:54/M
198 Cynthia Roberts 8135 45 F 14/18 45-49 1 52:26.9 16:55/M
199 Phyllis Scheff 8145 58 F 11/11 55-59 1 52:44.4 17:01/M
200 David Hinshaw 8077 70 M 4/6 70-74 1 52:55.4 17:04/M
201 Samantha Kubacki 8103 16 F 2/2 15-18 1 53:48.1 17:21/M
202 Joann Kubacki 8102 47 F 15/18 45-49 1 53:49.7 17:22IM
203 Gerald Scheff 8144 59 M 9/9 55-59 1 54:28.3 17:34/IM
204  Ann Jankowski 8088 66 F 8/8 65-69 1 54:38.5 17:37/M
205 Tom Calligan 8021 74 M 5/6 70-74 1 55:00.1 17:45/M
206 Marvin Jordan 8093 78 M 2/2 75-79 1 55:04.4 17:46/M
207 Bob Hooper 8081 73 M 6/6 70-74 1 55:12.7 17:48/M
208 Erica Moreno 8119 36 F 12/12 35-39 1 57:10.6 18:26/M
209 Zoey Freeman 8059 4 F 212 1-8 1 57:11.8 18:27/M
210 Donna Summerville Smith 7189 45 F 16/18 45-49 2 1:.01:15.4 19:45/M
211 Dana Fullerton 8061 33 F 9/9 30-34 1 1:01:15.6 19:45/M
212 Robin Benson 8006 48 F 17/18 45-49 1 1:01:15.8 19:45/M
213 Michele Bowen 8012 49 F 18/18 45-49 1 1:.04:22.9 20:46/M
214 Tammy Haynes 8073 52 F 11/11 50-54 1 1:04:33.4 20:49/M
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